INCLINATION REPORT ‘ o
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report) '
FIELD NAME : :  LEASENAME W
- ' Diamond % | - [’/ b c”'Numl;a
. OPERATOR
 Trilogy
ADDRESS
P.O. Box 7606 :
Midland, Texas 79708 - - County
. LOCATION (Scctlon, Block, and Survey) — . )
LAy 3%e  bSpAS (6504 30025 35963 | et County, NM
RECORD OF INCLINATION
L " A{‘gle of - Displacement per Course Accum lative
(h;i:s)»urcd Depth a{undfoc:.:tf’;:::?h gi{;i:;n . FS‘:;’S; ‘?:::e. X100) Displacement (roet) Displa?:e:men:l (feet)
500 500 0.25 0.44 : 2.18 ‘ 2.18
1000 500 0.50 0.87 4.36 - 6.54
1486 486 0.75 - . 131 6.36 12.91
1690 204 0.75 1.31 2.67 15.58
2183 493 0.50 0.87 : 4.30 19.88
2678 5 495 - 1.50 2.62 12.96 32.84
3178 . 500 0.75 1.31 6.54 39.38
3678 500 0.75 "1.31 6.54 45.93
4178 500 1.00 1.75 8.73 54.65
4656 478 0.50 0.87 - 4.17 58.83
5156 500 2.25 3.93 19.63 78.46
5655 _ 499 2.25 3.93 19.60 98.06
6150 495 2.00 - 3.49 17.28 115.34
6647 497 0.75 1.31 6.51 121.84
7043 396 1.00 1.75 - 6.91 128.75
7543 500 1.25 718 1091 - 139.66
7750 207 1.00 L.75 361l - - 143.27
. 1
‘ _ - ’ WW
Signature of Authorized Representative Signptre of Authorized Represen ‘
Lisa Wilkes-Richardson, Asst. Secretary
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print) |
Star Drilling Corporation Trilogy R
Name of Company Operator
Telephone: (915) 684-5337 Telephone:
Area Code, Area Code




